
First Name Last Name City Province Email

Joanne Alford Edmonton AB dystoniaassociation@gmail.com

Carla Costain Kelowna BC car_costain@yahoo.ca

Barbara Crow Winnipeg MB bcrow@mymts.net

Tim Williston Fredericton NB tim.williston@hotmail.com

Sumbul Zafar Burlington ON zafarsumbul@gmail.com

Ken Jenkins Guelph ON kjenkins88@bell.net

Janice Dee Mississauga ON dystonia.mississauga@gmail.com

Shirley Lee Toronto- Markham- Scarborough ON dmrfctoronto@gmail.com

Christa Nelson Lethbridge AB christadnelson@gmail.com

Seaward Higdon Ottawa ON seaward@higdon.ca

Linda Elliott North Bay ON lindaelliott2@hotmail.com

Erika Reynolds Regina SK erikareynolds@sasktel.net

Lorraine Wright Whitehorse Yukon lorrainewright7@gmail.com
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